
Assembly programme 2017 – 18 Term 1 
 
 
 

Date Theme Person 
   

Wednesday 6th September The Sixth Form at SWGS: our values and ethos Mrs Chilcott/ Dr Smith/ Mr Bishop 
Friday 8th September Speech Day and the School Song Mr Jones 

Tuesday 12th September Special Olympics 2017 Mr Bishop 
Tuesday 19th September Belarus 2017 Mrs Vaughan and students 
Tuesday 26th September Harvest Mr Bishop 
Friday 30th September School charities Mrs McGuinness 
Tuesday 3rd October Enrichment Mr Bishop 
Tuesday 10th October Leadership week Mr Bishop and students 
Friday 13th October Learning culture Mr Bishop 

Tuesday 17th October Head Girls’ Assembly Head Girls 
Friday 20th October: The Citizenship Conference 

 


